
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
88 
87 

9 
48 
23 

199 
203 
262 

2 
55 
77 

123 
13 
26 

4 
34 

7 
29 
20 

3 
246 

Name 
Dario DEL PIN 
Ludovico GONELLA 
Marco GRASSELLI 
Guido CONFORTI 
Gianluca TALARICO 
Fabrizio LATINI 
Davide FORTIN 
Alberto SCHIAVON 
Alessandro DEPALMA 
Carlo CHIONO 
Gionata GRASSI 
Daniele CARIA 
Ivan TERNAVASIO 
Lorenzo MILANI 
Pietro BOLONDI 
Massimo FLORI 
Christian BENSI 
Marcello MARTURIELLO 
Roberto NICCOLINI 
Gabriele MAGNANI 
Donato GRAZIOLI 

Class Model/Engine 
Aprilia 250 sp 
S u z u k i 5 0 0  s p e c i a l  
Honda 250 gp 
Honda 125 gp 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Cagiva 125 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Suzuki 250 
S u z u k i 5 0 0  s p e c i a l  
Aprilia 250 sp 
Honda 125 gp 
Aprilia 125 sp 
Aprilia 125 sp 
Honda 250 gp 
Honda 250 gp 
S u z u k i- G o l in e l l i 5 0 0  
Aprilia 125 sp 
Honda 250 gp 
Yamaha  250  gp 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Yamaha  350  rd 

Club Laps 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:22.901 
1:24.666 
1:24.674 
1:24.768 
1:26.110 
1:26.653 
1:26.947 
1:27.449 
1:28.027 
1:28.816 
1:29.057 
1:29.241 
1:29.263 
1:30.371 
1:31.461 
1:33.375 
1:33.895 
1:38.011 
1:42.633 
1:43.018 
1:46.290 

Diff 

1.765 
1.773 
1.867 
3.209 
3.752 
4.046 
4.548 
5.126 
5.915 
6.156 
6.340 
6.362 
7.470 
8.560 

10.474 
10.994 
15.110 
19.732 
20.117 
23.389 

Gap 

1.765 
0.008 
0.094 
1.342 
0.543 
0.294 
0.502 
0.578 
0.789 
0.241 
0.184 
0.022 
1.108 
1.090 
1.914 
0.520 
4.116 
4.622 
0.385 
3.272 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 16/09/2018 9.15.18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TSB&2T SPECIAL TROPHY 

2T SPECIAL TROPHY AMATORI  

1° Turno Prove Cronometrate 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:57 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/09/2018 09:00 


